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PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttehe Shadab Ahmad Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1658 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 01 May 2000 Application Received | 21-06-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 114524 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 30-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
CORI\/IIEIEgI\IIQI;rNT LISl AIOINEORIXEIS COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT Employment Verification Team 30-07-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Priti Maity 24-06-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 26-06-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 23-06-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Rejeev Chaudnary - Police 23-06-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 23-06-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 24-06-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 23-06-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 23-06-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 18-07-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Minor discrepancy

-Pending from source;

I -All clear

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in




LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

BA Continuum India Pvt Ltd

BA Continuum India Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Shadab Ahmad Shadab Ahmad

Emp Code: 29018312 29018312

From: 11-03-2024 11-03-2024

To: 16-06-2025 16-06-2025
Designation: Team Developer (Officer) Officer, Team Developer
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Employment Verification
Team - BA Continuum India Pvt Ltd, found the employment as genuine. Hence

closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Employment Verification Team

Report Verified Date: 30-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Ve 30 Al 22 ol P
Employment Verification <employmentverification@bofa.com=
Reference Request for (Shadab Almaed | Ticket 1D - 03075448

R A

iyt ey Sk

Deear Sie/Madam

Thas is ta confirm that Shadab Abmad was employed by BA Conlinvum India frem 1 1-Mar-2024 1o [6-Jun-2025. Shadab Ahmad was last emploved as Officer, Team Developer.

It is the general practice of BA Contiruumn India fo provide only ibe designstion and dates of employmend in response fo employment verification enguiries. The provizion of such information does not imply any comment,
negative of pozitive, about the emploves of the courie of theis employment with BA Comtinwans Iadsa

Thlu_rmw infarmation is given to you only for the parposes for which it is requested and on the basis that neither this company por iy of its offisers, emplogyees or agents have amy liability for any loss or damage cassed by
reliance upea iz,

oeyid Bofa. gom, Thse tacket reference wansher is: 02075446

Should you need any furiber details please comact us vin enanil at EsplosmentVerifs

Yours siewerely,
Emplpyment Verification Team
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Parimala <verifyexemployment@goldguestglobal.in>

Annexure 1 (b)

Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Shadab Ahmad - GQ-AMRSN-1658

To  employmanbenficamondbola com
Cc  jayibgobdquestgiobal.ing ‘o employment'

© Follow up.
This message was sent with High importance.

Dear Sir'Madam,

Warrn Greetings from GoddQuest Globalll

& ELPDF (197 KB) £ LOAPDF (324 KB}

£ BGC Disclaimer - MEW.pdf (165 KE)

W arg an International Background Verification Company. W have been authorized to conduct Ex:Employment Varification on behalf of an organization of your Former Employee for employmant purposas.

Folowing are the detads provided by the arganization, which we wiguld request you te please verify the detads with your comments in the HRverifier inputs cobumn.

Client Marve: Rainbow Hospital

HRverifier inputs
Company Name BA Continuum India Pt Ltd
Candidate Name Shadab Ahmad
Employee CodefiD/No 29018312
From { Date of foining) 11-Mar-24
To (Date of Exit/Releving) 16-Jun-25
Daesignation (At the tme of keaving the company): Team Developer [Officer)
Satany/CTC: Please Provide
‘Was this position: P fTemporary/Contraciual Please Provide
Supervisor's Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide
Rehire Eligibility [Please fill in the relevant infarmation)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No)

[Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Rebeving letter /document is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity f Diseiplinary saue during the employment tenure * (I
"Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/commient briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ¥ (If "Yes™ Mease explain briefly) Please explain/comment briefly
DATA ~ BREACH of any kind Pleace Provide

Any Imiportant Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right

hiring ¢ Ploase lets us know: Please Provide

Verified By | Mame. Contact Number & Desiznation) Please Provide
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

HCL Technologies Ltd

HCL Technologies Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Shadab Ahmad Shadab Ahmad
Emp Code: 52096097 52096097
From: 24-06-2022 24-06-2022

To: 05-03-2024 05-03-2024
Designation: Analyst Analyst

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Priti Maity-HCL Technologies
Ltd, found the employment as genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and

the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Priti Maity
Report Verified Date: 24-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Tue 24-Jun-25 11:09 AM

BGV Ex-EMPLOYEES <BGV_Ex_Emp@hcltech.com>
RE: Ex Employment Verification SHADAB AHMAD -GQ-AMRSN-1658

To wverifymyemployment@goldquestglobal.in

Cc jay@goldguestglobal.in; 'Parimala’; 'Aarti - GoldQuest Global'; emailgoldquest@gmail.com

Classification: Public

Hi Team,

Below details are correct.
Regards,

Priti Maity

HCL Technologies Litd.

hcltech.com

-
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Annexure 2 (b)

Tug Z&-un-25 110G AW
BGY Ex-EMPLOYEES <BGV_Ex_Emp@hcltech.com=
RE: Ex Employment Verification SHADAB AHMAD -GQ-AMRSN-1658

Te  wenfpmyempioymentSgoldquesigobalin

Lo jrydeooidguesigiobsd in; Farvmsia'] "Aaril - GoldQuest Clobal’] smadgoldguest@gmad. com

From: verifvmyemplovment@goldquestglobal.in <verifymyemployment@goldquestglobal in=

Sent: Monday, Tune 23, 2025 3:58 PM

To: BGV Ex-EMPLOYEES <BGV_Ex_Emp@heltech com™>; Priti Maity <priti maity@heltech come

Ce: jay@goldouestglobal.in; 'Parimala’ <veri fyexemployment @ goldguesiglobal.in=; "Aarti - GoldQuest Global’ <aartif@goldquestiglobal.in>; emailgoldouest@gmail com
Subject: Ex Employment Verification SHADAR AHMAD -GQ-AMBRSN- 1658

[CAUTHR: This Email m frons oitssde the Organration Uinless you trinst the sender, Don’t chek links or open aftschments s may be a Phshing email, winch can steal vour Information and comproguse
Dear Sir/Madarm

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Glaball!
Wiz are an international Background Verification Company. We have been authodized 1o conduet Ex-Employment Verification on behalf of an organization of your Former Employes for employment purposes,

Follwing are the details provided by the organization, which we would request you to please verify the details with your comments in the HR/Verifier Inputs column.

Client Name: Rainbow Hospital
Emp code 52006087
Employee Name SHADAB AHMAD
Date of Joining Jun 24, 2022

Last working Day/ Last office attended date  Mar 05, 2024
Designation Analyst

Verifying Organization name GOLDGQUEST GLOBAL HR SERVICES FVTLTD
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Siddharth University Kapilvastu

Siddharth University Kapilvastu

Name Of The Candidate: Shadab Ahmad Shadab Ahmad

Enroll No: SUK101190119 SUK101190119

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2021 2021

Certification Issued Date: 2021-12 2021-12

Sl No: 200133 200133

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations -

Siddharth University Kapilvastu found genuine, hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date:

26-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

b L e e A R o s b s s s R
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WBachelor of Commerce
This is to certify that
SHADAB AHMAD son-{ daughter of Mr. ABDUL MANNAN

has been conferred the degree of Bawwgmmeme of
Siddharth University, Kapilvastu;-8iddharth Nagar

in the year 2021 and he / she was placed in First division.
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Shadab Ahmad

Shadab Ahmad

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

MName Shadab Ahmad

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Case D GO-AMRSN-1658

Current Group World Check

Cender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 23 Jun 2025 13:48 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transpasition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches 0
Wame Shadsh Abmad
Dint& Printed 23-0E-2025, 1350

Confidential
01 May 2000
23 Jun 2025 13:48
Mo
Yes

Primted By Hemender Kumar RISK
Group World Check m" L S E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 4 (b)

AUDIT
23 Jun 2025 1348 Hemender Kumar Case Screened for Wor Desktop
Id-Check (Initial/Re- Batch
Screen Only)
23 Jun 2025 13:48 Hemender Kumar MNew Case added Desktop
Batch
NOTES

Al imestamps in this export are in UTC and may be in variance with the locale time shown on the applicaton
Legal Motice

The oontents of this record are private and confidential and showld not be disclosed to thind parties unless: (i) the terms of your agreement with LSEG allow you to
o sa; (i) the record subject requests any data that you may hold on them, and swch data incledes ther World-Check record; or {iii) you are under some other legal
obligaton to do so. You must consider and abide by your own cbligations in relabon to the data privacy rights of indviduals and must notify them of your intention

o seanch against Word-Check and provide them with information contained in the World-Check privacy statement. Yiou shall not rely upon the content of this report
without making independent chedks o verify the information contained theren. information comelated is necessarily bnef and should be read by you in the conbext of
the fuller details avaiable in the extemnal sources to which links are provided. The acouracy of the information found in the underiying sources must be verified with
the record subject before any acton is taken and you should inform us if any inks to the soceces are broken. i this record contains negative allegations, it shouid
b= assumed that such aflegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entiies meraly berause they are
identified in the dat=base, nor becawse they are shown as "Feported being finked to” others identified in the database. The nature of inking vanes considerably.
Many persons are induded solely becauss they hold or have held prominent pelitcal positions or are connecied to sudh individuals.

Home Shiadab Abmad

Dinte Printed 23-08-2025, 1350

Printed By Hemender Kumar RISK

o —— YWY LSEG SSiucence
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Annexure 4 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 15/15



Annexure 4 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1658

GQ-AMRSN-1658

Candidate Name:

Shadab Ahmad

Shadab Ahmad

Date Of Birth:

01-05-2000

01-05-2000

Father Name:

Abdul Mannan

Abdul Mannan

Addressl: Village and Post Bajaha Bazar, Village and Post Bajaha Bazar,
Siddharth Nagar, Uttar Pradesh - Siddharth Nagar, Uttar Pradesh -
272202 272202

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Rajeev Chaudhary

(Police Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav
Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, hence closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Rajeev Chaudhary - Police Constable

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PATAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432 /14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMRSN-1658
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Shadab Ahmad
FATHER NAME Abdul Manman
DATE OF BIRTH |01-May-2000
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Village and Post Bajaha Bazar, Siddharth Nagar, Uttar Pradesh - 272202
MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION Siddharthnagar Kapilvastu Police Station
MAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER |NA
POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 09454304226
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 23-June-2025
VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION Mr. Rajeev Chaudhary, Constable

EXECUIIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
CONCIUSION:

As on the date of thss search and as per the online Litigation database there 15 no Civil or Cominal case institirted against the Reference
MNnmber raized before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Jndsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjectrve in nature.

IAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of thes search and as per the online itigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case institnted against the Reference
Number raized before ns. The information is subject to the search condncted within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate promded. Hence, this information 1s subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retreval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instmction of CLTENT and the nndersigned is not kable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Tenly

/ﬂifﬂ:f;@‘w‘l*

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/143=2 /14

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 22/ 22



COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1658

GQ-AMRSN-1658

Candidate Name:

Shadab Ahmad

Shadab Ahmad

Date Of Birth:

01-05-2000

01-05-2000

Father Name:

Abdul Mannan

Abdul Mannan

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: Village and Post Bajaha Bazar, Village and Post Bajaha Bazar,
Siddharth Nagar, Uttar Pradesh - Siddharth Nagar, Uttar Pradesh -
272202 272202

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 23/23



Annexure 6 (a)

PATAV AGARWAIL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPILICATION ID GO-AMRSN-1653
MNAME OF THE APPLICAINT Shadab Ahmad
FATHER NAME Abdul Mannan
DATE OF BIRTH 01-May-2000

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Village and Post Bajaha Bazar, Siddharth WNagar, Uttar Pradesh - 272202

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verfied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

23-June-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - WMo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verthed Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Venfied Clear - No Records Found

CONCIUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the enline hitigatton database there is no Cmnl or Cominal case instituted against the Reference

MNumber raized before ns. The information is

suhiject to the search condneted withun the Jurisdictional imits of the Address of the

Candidate prov:ded. Hence, thes information is subjective 1n natare.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Cmnl or Cominal case instrtated against the Reference
Mumber raized before us. The information s subject to the search condrcted within the Judsdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information 15 subjectve i natare.

DISCT ATMER:

Proper due diligence has been condncted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instruetion of CLIENT and the nodersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conct. This information may not be treated as a Cectificate.

Yous Trouly

Adped

(PALAV AGARWAT)

BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Shadab Ahmad

Shadab Ahmad

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1658 GQ-AMRSN-1658
Employee Id: 114524 114524
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 24-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

Date @ 24-June- 2025

LA Mamber Id HName Father/Hushand Hame Establishment Mams ool DOE
101782872804 | APHYDOOAAA A1 582 35 SHADAB AHMAD ABDUL MAMNMNAN B CONTINLILA INDOA VT LTE 11-03-2024
10 TREET 2R | GNGGRNDIOSS7 M0} 58955 SHADAEB AHMAD ABDLUIL MANKHAN HCL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED 24-06-2023 | 05-03-2034
100788R7 2804 | MHBANOMSE1100003S107S | SHADAR AHMAD ABDUL MANNAN HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 11-02-2002 | 25-04-2022

hittps: flunifiedportal-memoepfingdia.gov. infmemberinterface/
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: DHIPA4950H DHIPA4950H

Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)
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Annexure 8 (b)

9% o Fil _
L2 / e-Filing aryuter Ao t. callus v | @ English~
Income Tax Department, Government of India

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-PayTax

e-Pay Tax
o You have successfully verified through mobile OTE. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
DHIPA4950H SKXXXB AXXXD
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Shadab Ahmad Shadab Ahmad

Pan Number: DHIPA4950H DHIPA4950H

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 779

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

High Balance Build-Up On
Non-Mortgage Loans

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

merceT Cote & Toee: TRADGSITS [ 24T M) | COWTROL Muneen . FRAEETASAS a @
TransUnion~ CIBIL
CONSUMER CIR
e - BEOIEISIID EOLL6ETT AEFERENCE pumnes - 99
CONSUMER INFORMATION
AN LI i +  Ehndeb Alenad P : DHIPSSRSOH
5] + OLADS/Z2000 DEIVING LICRMDE R @ =
TELESHME A il WOTER D i
AL ID = EALAPDAT R, E
SENDER : Male AADHAAR FCEEER ro-
Jr— . dely, delhi, DELHI - 130032 i
CIBIL TRAMSUHION SCORE(S)
SCORTHE FACTORS
1 High Proportion Of Curistanding Trades
I High Balanc= Build-Up On Hon-Mortgsge Losms
@ LS Balarice Buld-Lp On ing Tradss
CREDITVISION — P i Bt Bl T B g T
g 779
e e 300 201
COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY
ACCOUNTS BALAMOES ACCOUMT COEHED DATE
Total H z High Cr/Sanc. Amt = FRTEE Reoent : 07 /02024
Zero balance -] [1] Curremnt i a2 465 Dldast T 16/D6S P02
Cheerdiue e a Chverdie £ 1]
EHQUIRY SUMMARY
TOTAL ERCLTRSEY MO T RECENT BAST 30 D8 PAT E2 WOHTHS BT 14 WOATHE
7 ITNaa0a4 1] 1 3
CREDITVISIONE ALGORITHM{S)
f‘-_a B Dried ol aion Al go A ) vl sk
CONSUMER DETAILS
COMSUMER INFORMATION
cormses: s - SHANAR AHHAD nos - LOSSI000 megnen - Femnale CSESTTTVENEC M BOORE - TI
IDENTIFICATIOHN(E)
O TERICATIO M TFRE EOEHTIFIC ATIOH HURBER IG5 DATE ENPIRATION DATE
P&N CARD DHIPA4950H - -

=) - IDENTEFICATION REPCRTED FROM ENOUIRY
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TELEPHONE(S)

Annexure 9 (b)

T FELEPHOHE HLREER

Mobile Phone FIPEETIZG

(=) - TELEFHOHE REPCETED FROM EMOULRY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)
SHADAR AHMADGHCL COM
| HHANSADAT 0000 aMATL COM

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)

TELESHTRE ENTER B

| e DD PSS,

QA TEHaErY

RESIDEMCE D0 O D&TE RERDRTED!

HHO-147253, HAT BASTI MURLL HAGAR, UDAYOAND NEAR
HARI MATAR LICEHOW, LUCHMOW, UTTAR PRADESH -

HCL, HCL IT CITY CHAK uAJRTYA FARM sUILTANPUR. ROAD,
LUCEROW, UTTAR PRADEH - F26001

a0 ARDUL MANMAN BAJAHS sIDOHARTHMAS AR BASTI
UTTAR PRADESH - I72a0z

SAOAEDL MAMMANBATAHA, s[DOHARTHHAGAR, HEAR -
EARCDA BANH, sIDDHARTHAMAGAR, UTTAR FRADESH -
Tz

(=) - ADDRESsES REPOATED FROM ENCUIRY

EMPLOYHENT INFORMATION

AL OGAINT TTPE O TUPATILRN (OO0
| Darir Feporied

Credet Card ol mrend]
[ALOETTR)

piinin 3

Remted L3050

FETAGROGES TRC TR DR THLT A RRILLAL ThC O
THDICATOR IMDECATER

Mot Availsble Mot Available
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Annexure 9 (c)

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
1L ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT IREORMATION  ndre comuen : IT/ONI0E4 | owrecuwnseo | D&TE RePoRTED s oeRTEFEED - ISADSSTOES M:T['IE‘
ACTOUMT AMOATE FTATUS
TFEE = Cradis Curd cmenrrusnT - € 40,000 SRTEEHT + Honkhly A
o
HENRER = MOT MeCL0sED FooH cr=maT - 3B LG
Bk ASUNT
AT - Mot Dizclosad casHimer - ¥ 12 00D
b
AT = u 36,243
ceMERSHIE - [MDIVIDLAL BaLapCE
ACTTUAL - 026198
FaYHENT

CAYE FAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFICATION

WiEAR A FEB AR AR A EALY LIS LUTL] EEP L1 L ES

1% 000 Dom 0oa 0o oo 000 5 - - = = =

rand - = ooo ood ooo 000 ooo 000 L ooo 000 (]
1 ACCOUNT

ACTOUNT INFORMATEON  Duoe oeeuen - IBMD6MI0ZT | owrecuosen | DATE RERORTED B oERTIFEED - FLADGTIIES m‘

ACTOUMT AHDANTE FTATUD

Tree : Credit Card coener Lt - o 20,000 HA

MEMBER: : ROT DIeCLOSED FanH cema - 20604

LT ARCUNT

RSO OT » Mot Dicclossd LR RENT BN J- ¥

L BALSNOE

cwmzrsere - IMDIVIDUAL

raeT pare - DU'DESYD0ZS | ewooare - LDAMXD2Z

| LamT PaveewT - JLADSSHIGS

WELR dAH FEN HAN ADR HAY JAIH UL AUD EER GET O BEE
2aus 000 oo ooa 000 00 2 4 = = = : :
ta 000 00D 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000
113 000 00D 000 000 000 000 0a0 000 000 000 000 000
12 = = 2 = = 000 000 000 000 000 000 000
CONSUMER ENCQUIRY DETAILS
ENQUIRIES
| Bl R gl OO DATE EHGIN RS FUEROIE BT LY ST
MOT DlsCLOSED TR Creit Card v 1000
| MOT DI=CLOSED /DA Perzansl Loan * 100,000
MOT DI=CLOSED /0L Creit Card *10000
| NOT DleCLOSED T4 Creit Card ©10.000
MOT DIsCLOSED VAL Carumer Loan v E5498
| NOT DISCLOSED O3/ Camsumer Loan w59
MOT DISCLOSED 15/06/2022 Creit Card *1000
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Annexure 9 (d)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

BEFTAEN S0 TIN Y TIERD  CIDE DESCEIPTICON

Report nems * Comsumer CIR
Conzurmar Diakaris. L] Enmiched through Engury

Idamtification{s) 1D Types Imcome Tee I Homnizer [P

Woter ID

Diriver's: Licenss Mumiber
Ratmor Ceard Mumber
Univerzal ID Humiber (LIDY

Tutaphonas) - Telephone Types Lavhest 4 Tedephone detsls neported.

Emssil Conteotiz): - Latest 4 ermails reported.

Hot caregorzed

Consumar Acoount Details: Acoounit Informartion. Actree Apcount not choged
Imactiee Closed aooount
Diate Cipeped: Darte of first disbursement
Diat= Closed: Date of account closure:
Datr reported f Certified: Most recent date reported by repartmg member
Last Payment Dete Host recent date s paymment was made on the acoount.

Consurrar Account DBatails: Doy Pact D disset Classification Start date: Baginning of the payment hissory
[End Devtee: Ened of the peyment history
D0 Paymers s mads on the dus date
DOL-50: Payment is miszed by ramber of days from the due dae=
ETD: Paymenits being made withn #0 days
g e e e
SLIE: Payments being made after $0 days
DT : The acoount has remsined Sub-Standard for 12 months
L= : The mcoount whene losz hes baen identified and remems wrool lsctstls
JO0K - Dt not reportesd by Institotion

Consumar Acoount Details: Information under disput= Comzumer hes raised griseamoe request regarding msue incormecimess of the
datn reported by Franonl Institubon
Enquiry Details: Mot Desclosed Encuiry made with cther Mambers
EHD OF REFORT OH SHADA B AHMAD
COICLADHES:
Al Inttrrration oo in this cresh report s e collabed by Traraieioe CHNL Lmited [T CIRIL) S on by - part o
ila i T TR b TR SCTUray. SOl et e and veruciy of B infirrrution mubmithed. The orml repeert b ormealed wwieg the propriviary sraech and
ralch gk of TUCIENL T4 C BB e o et efforts o ¥ ared of the h . sl sheall oy b st s o rreoreibi BF
A dirmctiy s TRICIRIL. The e o et kg i sl conditions of the Dperating Rl e TUCHE and kx Hemberz.

& ML Trarelracn S2810 Lt [Yormeshys Doedit STy b S s (O L wd i Ml Tightn remsrves
TramzUnion CEIEIL CIH - UPEF00MHAIGODPLOIZE AT
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Shadab Ahmad

Shadab Ahmad

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified from any employment to employment
in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1658 GQ-AMRSN-1658
Employee Id: 114524 114524
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

18-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Shadab Ahmad Shadab Ahmad
DOB 01-05-00 01-05-00

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Siddharth University

Siddharth University

Course B.Com B.Com
Specialization / Major Commerce Commerce
Year of Passing 2021 2021

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Name of the Board / School

Board of High School and Intermediate
Education, UP

Board of High School and Intermediate
Education, UP

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major NA NA
Year of Passing 2018 2018

Gap Remarks: NA

10th std

Name of the Board / School

Board of High School and Intermediate
Education, UP

Board of High School and Intermediate
Education, UP

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major NA MNA
Year of Passing 2016 2016

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 10 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

MName of the Employer

Bank of America

Bank of America

Full Name of the Employee Shadab Ahmad Shadab Ahmad
Date of joining - From 11-03-24 11-03-24
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 16-06-25 16-06-25

Designation / Role

Team Developer

Team Developer

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer HCL TECHNOLOGIES HCL TECHNOLOGIES
Full Name of the Employee Shadab Ahmad Shadab Ahmad

Date of joining - From 22-06-22 22-06-22

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 05-03-24 05-03-24
Designation [ Role Analyst Analyst

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer

HDB financial services

HDB financial services

Full Name of the Employee Shadab Ahmad Shadab Ahmad
Date of joining - From 11-02-22 11-02-22
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 25-06-22 25-06-22

Designation / Role

Sales Executive

Sales Executive

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Mame of the Employer Quess Quess

Full Name of the Employee Shadab Ahmad Shadab Ahmad
Date of joining - From 30-07-21 30-07-21

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 09-02-22 09-02-22
Designation [ Role Trainee Trainee

Gap Remarks: NA
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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